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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR R MEDICAL OFFICER/SENIOR DEMONSTRATOR/SENIOR REGISTRAR OR IN-CHARGE R.H

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

0 Case #  2D2022

JUNAID SADIQ 

MURTAZA HAIDER JAFERI 

FARAZ RASHID 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR 

MUHAMMAD ASIF MUNIR 

MUHAMMAD SHAHAR YAR MALIK 

TAYYIB AYUB ALVI 

KHIZZER PERVAIZ 

MUHAMMAD HUMAYOON MOHSIN 

ABDUL REHMAN JANJUA 

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

NASIR ABBAS JAFERI

SHEIKH RASHID AHMAD

MUZAFFAR ALI SHAH

RAJA MUHAMMAD GULTAJ KIANI

MUNIR AHMAD

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

QARI MUHAMMAD AYUB ANWAR ALV

MOHAMMAD PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD TAWVEER

 IHSANULLAH JANJUA

1

2

3

4

5

6
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16700060

16700007

16700052

16700089

16700130

16700092

16700057

16700171

16700036

16700139

16700014

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

LODHRAN

LAYYAH

ATTOCK

MULTAN

M. GARH

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


