PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: SENIOR R MEDICAL OFFICER/SENIOR DEMONSTRATOR/SENIOR REGISTRAR OR IN-CHARGE R.H.

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 0

Case # 2D2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
Fo	llowing Car	ndidat	e(s) Could Not Qualify the Intervi	<u>ew</u>		
1	16700060		JUNAID SADIQ MUHAMMAD SADIQ	RAWALPINDI	FAIL	
2	16700007		MURTAZA HAIDER JAFERI NASIR ABBAS JAFERI	MULTAN	FAIL	
3	16700052		FARAZ RASHID SHEIKH RASHID AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	FAIL	
4	16700089		MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUZAFFAR ALI SHAH	M. GARH	FAIL	
5	16700130		MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR RAJA MUHAMMAD GULTAJ KIANI	RAWALPINDI	FAIL	
6	16700092		MUHAMMAD ASIF MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	LODHRAN	FAIL	
7	16700057		MUHAMMAD SHAHAR YAR MALIK MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	FAIL	
8	16700171		TAYYIB AYUB ALVI QARI MUHAMMAD AYUB ANWAR ALV	ATTOCK	FAIL	
9	16700036		KHIZZER PERVAIZ MOHAMMAD PERVAIZ	MULTAN	FAIL	
10	16700139		MUHAMMAD HUMAYOON MOHSIN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD TAWVEER	M. GARH	FAIL	
11	16700014		ABDUL REHMAN JANJUA IHSANULLAH JANJUA	LAHORE	FAIL	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR R MEDICAL OFFICER/SENIOR DEMONSTRATOR/SENIOR REGISTRAR OR IN-CHARGE R.H</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 0

Case # 2D2022

					Open Merit/Special
Sr. Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.